Auswertung UniversalschieBen 2006

SchieBtermine: vom 28.11.2006 bis 23.1.2007 an jedem SchieBabend

Stand: 24.1.2007

£

. [Name

LG

LP

KK

SP

ZiStu

FrPi

gesamt

Anzahl Schuf3 ---->

20x1

4x5

4x5

2x10

5x4

2x10

Seeholzer Florian

190

162

171
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Hesse Carolin
Schiller Christian
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Marx Stephan
Weide Adolf
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Schiller Carolin
Reichl Mathias
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Zels Robert
Marx Jurgen

117
123

181
181

83
61

168
180

156
158
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703

Ludwig Manuel
Franz Siegfried

166

108
187

114

135
136

97

620




